
 

Zero Waste Select Committee Agenda 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ADOPTION OF AGENDA 

 Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Committee agenda of February 25, 2021. 
 

 

ADOPTION OF MINUTES 

 Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Committee minutes of October 22, 2020. 
 

 

PRESENTATIONS/DELEGATIONS 

1:00pm 

 

1:05pm 

 

1:06pm 

1:10pm 

1:40pm 

1:50pm 

 

2:40pm 

2:55pm 

3:00pm 

 

Welcome 

Review of Zoom 

Approval of agenda and minutes from last meeting 

Pass resolution regarding Ministerial Order No. M192 

Review of agenda and objectives 

Brief update on waste in Whistler 

Update on stakeholder meetings 

Presentation and discussion of Zero Waste Action Plan and review of strategy 

implementation timing 

Discussion on community engagement  

Next steps 

End  

 

 TERMINATION 

 

 

  

  

  

  

 

A G E N D A  R E G U L A R  M E E T I N G  O F  Z E R O  W A S T E  S E L E C T  C O M M I T T E E  

T h u r s d a y ,  F e b r u a r y  2 5 ,  2 0 2 1 ,  S T A R T I N G  A T  1 : 0 0  P . M .  

Remote Meeting  
To attend Zoom meeting go to www.whistler.ca/municipal-gov/committees/zero-waste-select-
committee-council 

 


