



Remote Meeting

To attend Zoom meeting go to www.whistler.ca/municipal-gov/committees/zero-waste-selectcommittee-council

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Committee agenda of February 25, 2021.

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Committee minutes of October 22, 2020.

PRESENTATIONS/DELEGATIONS

1:00pm	Welcome
	Review of Zoom
1:05pm	Approval of agenda and minutes from last meeting
	Pass resolution regarding Ministerial Order No. M192
1:06pm	Review of agenda and objectives
1:10pm	Brief update on waste in Whistler
1:40pm	Update on stakeholder meetings
1:50pm	Presentation and discussion of Zero Waste Action Plan and review of strategy
	implementation timing
2:40pm	Discussion on community engagement
2:55pm	Next steps
3:00pm	End
0.000	

TERMINATION